Fake rate vs hit

Duplicates Rate vs hit

Pileup rate vs hit

o 0.5 0n0.05p Ju) B s
z F 2 F 2 1T 0
00.45F 0.045F 0 L N
> o > E > .
3 E s I
% 0.45— §0.04E— § 0.8 _,;*
Lo.3sfF $.035F s [.®
0.3 £0.03F 3 g6l
0.25f B.025F [
0.2 0.02F 04l
0.15f 0.015F [
0.01
0.05] 0.005]
2 FEeTR g 9 2
g . T 4 5
x N o o 1
R 2 ¥ : + = '.'“-é‘w.:..'..;{- +
Do R A T : N et 6| O
15 20 25 30 35 40 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 "0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
track hits track hits track hits
—— DOM CKF _TTbar
——— DQM_mKkFit_TTbarPU-ncp
[Fake rate vs § —— DQM_mkKFit_TTbarPU-newTr4
o 0.8p ©0.05p [49] 1
9] E 9] E 9] L
ok Boasf: R
¢ £0.04F 2 o qf
2 o6f 2 F o 08
c $.035F s [
X - 4 4 E = I
g osf 20.03F 2 06
b S F B F
[0 e R LR L LR ‘R.025F L
o =] E L
0.3 - ---drmr b e E 0.4
0.2F 3 :
E 0.2
0.1 E [
g 9 ; + : F o 1B
5 : : : B
. : :
: : i
P S AR ~+++++~ ------
et T : - ¢ : : : :
0 5 10 15 20 25 0 5 10 15 20 25 =0 5 10 15 20 25

track layers

Fake rate vs layer

fakerate vs pixel layers

Ratio

track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer |

0.8

0.7

0.6|

0.5F

0.4

0.3]

0.2]

0.]]

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Fake rate vs 3D layer

fakerate vs 3D layers

Ratio

©0.05¢—
£0.05¢
®.045
So.04f
Q

track pixel layers

Duplicates Rate vs layer

1

0.8]

0.6|

0.4

0 2 4 6

8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

00.05;
9
B.045

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1

1.0

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

o
o
LN LA S B B |

-

O'FO 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


